
PHENOMENON

MELBA DODE FM814

Courtesy of Schumacher Cattle

JBM Melba Lamb
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Red and White

05/24/2001
205327
C205327
$700.00
Joe Munsch
Schumacher Cattle, LLC

TTT: 60.7500 on 05/18/2020

JBM Melba Lamb

LAMB'S POWER PLAY

ARCHER 240

DODE'S BOY

MONARCH'S MELBA FM416

SUPERIOR

DOHERTY 698

Archer 155

ARCHER'S TURKEY EGG

MONARCH 103

CHOUPIQUE NO.918

CONQUISTADOR

MISS LIBERTY 10TH

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

